

1.1 moves to amend the amendment (H1437A23) to H.F. No. 1437
1.2 as follows:

1.3 Page 2, line 27, delete "119,475" and insert "57,885"

1.4 Page 2, line 28, delete "716,852" and insert "340,499"

1.5 Page 2, line 31, delete "124,850" and insert "2,122,443"

1.6 Page 2, line 32, delete "749,098" and insert "12,484,961"

1.7 Page 2, line 35, delete "6,810" and insert "1,362"

1.8 Page 3, line 1, delete "34,050" and insert "6,810"